M9513B M9512B

M 9 5 1 3 B / M 9 5 1 2 B NO | PARTS NO DESCRIPTION s1de | [ NO [ PARTS NO DESCRIPTION 1A
1 [628383-2 [FIELD 220-240V M9513B 1 [628388-2 |FIELD 220-240V M9512B
Oct 2022 2 [457137-8|BAFFLE PLATE 70| [ 2 [457130-2 |BAFFLE PLATE 60
4 [210169-4 |[BALL BEARING 607LLB 120 4 (210169-4 |BALL BEARING 607LLB 120
6 |515548-4 |ARMATURE ASS'Y 220-240V M9513B 6 |515553-1 [ARMATURE ASS'Y 220-240V M9512B
7 (240076-7 |FAN 56 130 7 1240076-7 [FAN 56 130
8 [457122-1 |BEARING RETAINER 90 8 [457122-1 [BEARING RETAINER 90
9 [213445-5 |O-RING 26 30 9 |213445-5 [O-RING 26 30
10 {210125-4 |[BALL BEARING 629DDW 170 10 {210125-4 |BALL BEARING 629DDW 170
11 [221475-2 [SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 10 170 11 (221475-2 |SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 10 170
12 [252186-8 [HEX. NUT M6 70 12 [252186-8 |HEX. NUT M6 70
13 [419589-1 |[CAP 50 13 [419589-1 |CAP 50
14 [233376-2 |[COMPRESSION SPRING 8 70 14 (233376-2 |COMPRESSION SPRING 8 70
15 [265651-8 [TAPPING SCREW 4X22 20 15 [265651-8 |TAPPING SCREW 4X22 20
16 {213960-9 [O RING 5 100 16 [213960-9 |O RING 5 100
17 [268228-8 [SHOULDER PIN 5 90 17 {268228-8 |SHOULDER PIN 5 90
18 [319487-8 [GEAR HOUSING 480 18 [319487-8 |GEAR HOUSING 480
19 [263002-9 [(RUBBER PIN 4 30 19 (263002-9 |RUBBER PIN 4 30
20 1210033-9 |BALL BEARING 69677 150 20 [210033-9 (BALL BEARING 69677 150
21 1961052-5 |RETAINING RING S-12 40 21 1961052-5 [RETAINING RING S-12 40
23 1221476-0 |SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 37 270 23 1221476-0 [SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 37 270
24 [257978-0 |RETAINING RING(INT)R-32 50 24 1257978-0 |RETAINING RING(INT)R-32 50
251211345-3 |BALL BEARING 6201DDW 160 25 (211345-3 [(BALL BEARING 6201DDW 160
26 |1267238-2 |FLAT WASHER 12 100 26 |[267238-2 [FLAT WASHER 12 100
27 1213622-9 |0 RING 45 110 27 1213622-9 [O RING 45 110
28 1123847-6 |BEARING BOX ASSEMBLY 210 28 1123847-6 |BEARING BOX ASSEMBLY 210
29 1265100-5 |PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16 100 29 [265100-5 [PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16 100
30 (345464-4 |LABYRINTH RING 100 30 |345464-4 [LABYRINTH RING 100
32 |[326828-1 |SPINDLE 180 32 |326828-1 [(SPINDLE 180
34 (126477-2 |WHEEL COVER 100M ASSEMBLY 250 34 [126477-2 [WHEEL COVER 100M ASSEMBLY 250
34 (911227-6 |PAN HEAD SCREW M5X18 30 34 1911227-6 [PAN HEAD SCREW M5X18 30
35 (224491-3 |INNER FLANGE 29 120 35 [224491-3 [INNER FLANGE 29 120
36 (224610-1 |[LOCK NUT 10-29 130 36 [224610-1 [LOCK NUT 10-29 130
37 [265A28-3 |TAPPING SCREW 4X80 50 37 |265657-6 [TAPPING SCREW 4X70 40
39 [265683-5 |TAPPING SCREW BIND PT 3X8 40 39 [265683-5 [TAPPING SCREW BIND PT 3X8 40
40 (643717-8 |BRUSH HOLDER 110 40 [643716-0 |BRUSH HOLDER 110
41 [195001-2 |CARBON BRUSH SET CB-325 41 [195026-6 |CARBON BRUSH SET CB-459
43 (651434-6 |SWITCH TN15-2 150 43 (651434-6 |SWITCH TN15-2 150
44 |687124-5 |STRAIN RELIEF 70 44 (687124-5 |STRAIN RELIEF 70
45 [265652-6 |TAPPING SCREW 4X18 30 45 [265652-6 |TAPPING SCREW 4X18 30
47 |682583-8 |CORD GUARD 60 47 [682583-8 |CORD GUARD 60
] ', ) 48 (691284-7 |POWER SUPPLY CORD 0.75-2-2.0 290 48 [691284-7 |POWER SUPPLY CORD 0.75-2-2.0 290
o }y\ . “‘-“q"g-,:‘/ o 50 |1412226-6 |MOTOR HOUSING 350 50 |412221-6 |MOTOR HOUSING 310
@ w 'l & o 55 54 4574839 |REAR COVER 150| |54 [457483-9 |REAR COVER 150
- 44 a 55 1265652-6 |TAPPING SCREW 4X18 30 55 1265652-6 |TAPPING SCREW 4X18 30
36 45 56 |816X01-0 |CLEAR LABEL 56 |816X01-0 |CLEAR LABEL
A01|782420-7 |LOCK NUT WRENCH 20 130| [A01|782420-7 [LOCK NUT WRENCH 20 130
A02|153489-2 |GRIP 36 COMPLETE 180| [A02[153489-2 [GRIP 36 COMPLETE 180




